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Apelidos e nome Cert. G. Exp. Cursos Docencia Publi.

AJURIA PEON, MATILDE Non 0,72 0,00 0,00 0,00
ALANON MARTINEZ, M ELENA Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
ALBORS FERREIRO, PAULA Non 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
ALONSO FERNANDEZ, SILVIA Si 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
ALONSO LOSADA, CRISTINA Si 0,90 0,10 0,00 0,00
ALONSO SOTO, BERTA Si 0,90 0,90 0,00 0,00
ALVAREZ ALVAR, MARIA Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, PEDRO JUAN Non 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA ESTHER Si 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
ALVAREZ MONTOTO, JESUS Non 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
ANDRADE GARCIA, MARIA CRUZ Non 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
ANTELO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO RAMON Si 0,90 0,30 0,30 0,30
ARAGUNDE ARPPE, DAVID Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
ARES ALVAREZ, ANA M? Si 0,90 0,30 0,00 0,00
ARTIME ALONSO, LUCIA Si 0,90 1,50 0,30 0,00
BAENA CALDERON, PABLO ANDRES Non 0,90 0,60 0,00 0,00
BAHILLO VARELA, RAQUEL BELEN Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,10
BALLINA DIAZ, DIEGO Non 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,15
BALSA RABADE, MARIA LUZ Si 0,90 0,30 0,00 0,00
BARREIRO GARCIA, ADAMANTINO Si 0,90 0,90 0,04 0,30
BARREIRO PIMENTEL, JACOBO Si 0,90 0,90 0,00 0,00
BERMEJO VARGA, IAGO MANUEL Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
BERROCAL HERNANDEZ, AGUSTIN Non 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
BOUZADA ROMERO, JAVIER Si 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
CACHARRO GOSENDE, FRANCISCO Non 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
CACHARRO LOPEZ, MARIA SOCORRO Si 0,90 1,50 0,30 0,30
CACHARRON CASTELOS, ANA MARIA Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
CALDERON SANCHEZ, RAIMUNDO Non 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
CAMPOS ACUNA, M? CONCEPCION Non 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
CARRASCO GONZALEZ-ALEGRE, JULIA Non 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
CARRO ASOREY, JOSE A. Si 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
CARRODEGUAS MENDEZ, ROBERTO Si 0,48 1,20 0,00 0,00
CASTINEIRA PINEIRO, JOSE CARLOS Si 0,90 1,50 0,30 0,00
CASTRO FUENTES, CRISTINA Si 0,90 1,50 0,30 0,05
CASTRO PEREZ, MONICA MARIA Non 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
CORCES CASADO, AMADA Non 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
CORRAL CORRAL, ANABEL Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
COSTAS ROMERO, PAULA Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
COSTOYA PARDO, CAROLINA Si 0,90 1,20 oM 0,10
CUADRADO OLIVAR, JESUS Si 0,90 0,00 0,00
CUADRADO ROMAY, CARLOS Non 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00

DE PRADO FERNANDEZ-CANTELI, ALFONSO Non 0,90 0,00 0,24 0,05

Total

0,72
2,40
0,90
0,90
1,00
1,80
2,40
0,00
0,90
0,00
0,90
1,80
2,40
1,20
2,70
1,50
2,50
1,05
1,20
214
1,80
2,40
0,90
0,90
0,90
3,00
2,40
0,00
0,90
0,90
0,90
1,68
2,70
2,75
0,00
0,90
2,40
2,40
2,31
2,40
0,90
119
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DEL BARRIO BERBEL, RAFAEL JOSE Si
DEL CERRO DEL RIO, ANA ISABEL Si
DEL CERRO DEL RIO, BEATRIZ Si
DIAZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL JOSE Non
DIAZ SANTIN, NATALIA Si
ESTEVEZ TORRES, ANXELO Non
FERNANDEZ CASTRO, FRANCISCO Si
FERNANDEZ CUADRADO, M?® DE LOS ANGELES Non
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, RICARDO Non
FERNANDEZ GANCEDO, INMACULADA Non
FERNANDEZ LEGASPI, MARIA JOSEFA Non
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, GUILLERMO JOSE Si
FERNANDEZ MAIRA, LUIS Non
FERNANDEZ RUBIERA, PAULA Non
FRAGA DIAZ, VIRGINIA Si
FREIJE LOPEZ, BALBINA Si
FUERTES RODRIGUEZ, MARTA Non
GALLARDO FARINA, SUSANA Non
GARCIA DOVAL, DIEGO Si
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ROSA ANA Non
GARCIA GALLEGO, NATALIA Non
GARCIA ROSA, MIRTA Non
GIL GARCIA, LUIS ALBERTO Si
GOMEZ GARCIA, MARIA Si
GOMEZ RUIZ, MARTA MARIA Si
GONZALEZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL Si
GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, JUAN LUIS Si
GONZALEZ NAVARRO, CARLOTA Si
HERMIDA CANCELA, ROCIO Si
IGLESIAS MARTINEZ, MIGUEL Si
JARDON LOPEZ, EVA Si
LOBAN GONZALEZ, VICTOR MANUEL Non
LOBATO DEL RIO, NURIA Si
LOPEZ ARRIBAS, CESAR Non
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA LORETO Si
LOPEZ MERA, JAVIER Si
LOPEZ PITA, ANGEL LUIS Non
LOPEZ QUINTANS, CARLOS Si
LOSADA ROMERO, DIEGO Non
LOSADA SUAREZ, ROSA Non
MANERO TORRES, LUIS Non
MANTEIGA LAMAS, ESTEFANIA Si
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0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,00
0,90
0,33
0,90
0,90
0,30
0,00
0,90
0,00
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,48
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,00
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,90
0,00
0,90

Cursos

1,50
1,20
1,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,30
0,00
0,00
1,50
0,00
0,00
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,90
1,50
0,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,90
0,00
1,50
0,30
0,00
1,50
0,00
1,50
0,00
1,50
0,00
1,50
1,50
0,00
1,50
1,50
0,00
0,00
1,50

Docencia

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,02
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Publi.

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,05
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Total

2,40
2,10
2,10
0,90
0,95
0,90
0,90
0,00
1,20
0,33
0,90
2,40
0,30
0,00
2,42
0,00
0,90
1,80
2,40
1,50
0,90
0,90
0,90
1,38
0,90
2,40
1,20
0,90
2,40
0,90
2,40
0,00
2,40
0,90
2,40
2,40
0,90
2,40
2,40
0,90
0,00
2,40
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MARQUEZ CARAMES, ADRIAN JUAN Si 0,90 1,50 0,30 0,00
MARQUINA FUENTES, JUAN Si 0,90 0,40 0,30 0,05
MARTINEZ ALLEGUE, MARIA Si 0,90 1,50 0,24 0,10
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, SARA Si 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, RAUL Non 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
MATO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE LUIS Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
MENENDEZ GARCIA, YOVANA Non 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
NAVEIRA DONO, MIRIAM Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
NAVEIRA GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA Si 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
NIEVES GONZALEZ, JAVIER Si 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
NOVOA JUIZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,25
NUNEZ ORJALES, MARINA Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,05
ORTEGA FERNANDEZ, CLARA Si 0,84 0,00 0,00 0,00
OTERO DIAZ, LARA Si 0,33 0,00 0,00 0,00
OUTEIRINO SANCHEZ, ISABEL Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
OVEJA VILLAFANE, ANA -BEATRIZ Non 0,90 1,00 0,00 0,00
PARDO VAZQUEZ, ALEJANDRA Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
PASTOR NOVO, PILAR Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00

PAZ TABOADA, MANUEL Non 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
PENA DORADO, ANTIA Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,05

PENA LAMAS, ELEUTERIO Si 0,90 0,60 0,00 0,00
PEREZ ANTON, EUGENIA Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
PEREZ GRADAILLE, ROSA MARIA Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
PEREZ LOPEZ, ESTEFANIA Non 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
PICHEL GARCIA, MONICA Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
PINEIRO SOUTO, MIGUEL Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
PORTELA FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO Non 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
PORTELA FERNANDEZ, PABLO Si 0,90 1,50 0,03 0,00
PRADA QUEIPO, ROSA ANA Si 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
PRENDES DEL BUSTO, AMPARO M? Non 0,70 0,00 0,00 0,00
RAMOS DIAZ, PAULA ESPERANZA Si 0,90 0,00 0,06 0,00
RAMOS RAMOS, ANA Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,10

REYES CAMBRE, ANA MARIA Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
RIADIGOS IGLESIAS, PAULA Si 0,90 0,30 0,00 0,00
RICOY RIEGO, JOSE MARCELO Si 0,90 0,00 0,30 0,00
RODRIGUEZ DE VICENTE-TUTOR, MIGUEL Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, ALEJANDRA Si 0,90 1,10 0,00 0,00
RUBIERA ALVAREZ, ANA Si 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
RUEDA DE VALENZUELA, ALFONSO Si 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
RUIZ FERNANDEZ, TERESA Si 0,24 0,00 0,00 0,00
SABARIZ ROLAN, LUIS ANGEL Si 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
SABORIDO DIAZ, PILAR DEL CARMEN Si 0,90 0,70 0,00 0,00

Total

2,70
1,65
2,74
0,90
2,40
2,40
0,00
2,40
0,90
0,90
2,65
2,45
0,84
0,33
2,40
1,90
2,40
2,40
0,90
2,45
1,50
2,40
2,40
0,00
2,40
2,40
0,90
2,43
0,90
0,70
0,96
2,50
2,40
1,20
1,20
2,40
2,00
0,90
0,90
0,24
0,90
1,60
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SALGUERO DEL VALLE, JUAN MANUEL Si 0,90 0,30 0,30 0,15
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO Si 0,90 1,50 0,30 0,30
SARDON BLANCO, ASUNCION COROMOTO Si 0,90 0,00 0,03 0,00
SEOANE BOUZAS, MARIA DEL CARMEN Si 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
SUAREZ CANCELO, FEDERICO M. Si 0,90 1,50 0,30 0,00
SUAREZ LOPEZ, IRENE Si 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
TABARA ANTON, RAQUEL Non 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
TALLON GARCIA, JESUS Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
VAZQUEZ CARRASCO, PAULA MARIA Si 0,90 1,50 0,07 0,00
VAZQUEZ GAREA, MARTA Si 0,90 1,50 0,30 0,00
VAZQUEZ PITA, JOSE MARIA Si 0,90 1,50 0,30 0,15
VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, REBECA Si 0,90 1,50 0,13 0,00
VELO RUIZ, ANA Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
VICTOR MANUEL, LOBAN GONZALEZ Non 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
VIDAL VILANOVA, JOSE JUAN Non 0,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
VILLAN FUERTES, JOSE Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00
VOCES LOPEZ, VICTOR Si 0,90 1,50 0,00 0,00

Total

1,65
3,00
0,93
0,90
2,70
0,90
0,00
2,40
2,47
2,70
2,85
2,53
2,40
0,00
0,90
2,40
2,40
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